—
Features:
•  TBM6PCR-LI is a fully automatic, self-contained
power tool for effortless compression
•  Compatible with MAKITA LXT 18V battery platform*
•  Patent pending user-selectable auto-retract feature
• One handed operation to help control ram
advancement and retraction

Compression Tool, 6 Ton Hydraulic
TBM6PCR-LI, pistol grip
Product selection
Conductor size Die code / Color-Keyed®
connector color code
Die
Part no.
Die
Code no.
Hex-Flex® die
Part no.
Hex-Flex® die
Code no.Code copper Flex/24 AL/CU
8 AWG 37/24 10 AWG Red  □ □ 6TON21SS 21 6TON21XSS 21X
6 AWG 61/24 8 AWG Blue  □□ 6TON24SS 24 6TON24XSS 24X
4 AWG 91/24 6 AWG Gray  □□ 6TON29SS 29 6TON29XSS 29X
2 AWG 125/24 — Brown  □□ 6TON33SS 33 6TON33XSS 33X
1 AWG 140/24 4 AWG Green  □□ 6TON37SS 37 6TON37XSS 37X
1/0 225/24 2 AWG Pink  □□ 6TON42SS 42 6TON42XSS 42X
2/0 275/24 — Black  □□ 6TON45SS 45 6TON45XSS 45X
3/0 325/24 — Orange  □□ 6TON50SS 50H 6TON50XSS 50X
4/0 450/24 — Purple  □□ 6TON54SS 54H 6TON54XSS 54X
250 kcmil 550/24 — Yellow  □□ 6TON62SS 62H 6TON62XSS 62X
— — 1 AWG Gold  □□ 6TON45SS 45 — —
— — 1/0 Tan  □□ 6TON50SS 50H — —
— — 2/0 Olive  □□ 6TON54SS 54H — —
— — 3/0 Ruby  □□ 6TON60SS 60H — —
300 kcmil 650/24 4/0 White  □□ 6TON66SS 66H 6TON66XSS 66X
350 kcmil 775/24 (short) 250 kcmil Red  □□ 6TON71SS 71H — —
400 kcmil 775/24 (long) 300 kcmil Blue  □□ 6TON76SS 76H — —
— 925/24* — 6TON80SS 80H — —
500 kcmil — 350 kcmil Brown  □□ 6TON87SS 87H — —
600 kcmil 1100/24 400 kcmil Green  □□ 6TON94SS 94H — —
Note: Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
*Standard barrel only. Long barrel requires Brown 87H.
**Standard barrel only. Long barrel requires Black 106H.
For the bottom half (the indenter), order one Cat. No. 6TONXSS for all 6TONX Series